NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/24/18 12:58 PM

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
COARMM

TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL

0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

STATISTICS
RVT BCR
EO0OQ AAe
GTT LSp
IEA BCT LTu VTT
SRL AAO O b 0QUO
TS LST T 1 TRT
E LTA S i ENA
R L ¢ ROL
E a U
D S n T
1948 282 282 14,48
1337 87 87 6.51
962 64 64 6.65
1888 125 125 6.62
1647 229 229 13.90
1442 208 208 14.42
848 99 99 11.67
796 72 72 9.05
1432 143 143 9.99
474 60 60 12.66
116 27 27 23.28
243 45 45 18.52
1031 114 114  11.06
743 79 79 10.63
1054 76 76 7.21
466 21 21 4,51
1399 133 133 9.51
985 95 95 9.64
717 65 65 9.07
1445 181 181 12.53
244 6 6 2.46
153 27 27 17.65
726 104 104 14.33
1331 53 53 3.98
1101 9 9 .82
1520 148 148 9.74
551 24 24 4.36
1194 237 237 19.85
1269 246 246  19.39
1702 233 233  13.69
1880 192 192 10.21
1047 83 83 7.93
2420 268 268 11.07
2223 222 222 9.99
1721 215 215 12.49
0 51 51
0 4 4
40055 4327 4327 10.80

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/24/18 12:58 PM

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE

0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST

0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL

0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD

0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR

0027 COARMM
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.

0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION

0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST

0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

1

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Republican
TAC
WNA
IDV
NRA
KEN oV uv
0 LSA Vo NO
R ESU ET DT
T G RE EE
H H S RS
156 113 0 13
35 47 0 5
30 32 0 2
65 54 0 6
133 88 0 8
117 77 0 14
53 43 0 3
43 27 0 2
67 65 0 11
31 24 0 5
14 11 0 2
26 15 0 4
59 48 0 7
37 41 0 1
42 33 0 1
11 10 0 0
65 64 0 4
53 39 0 3
28 34 0 3
114 62 0 5
1 5 0 0
6 18 0 3
56 45 0 3
27 25 0 1
5 3 0 1
69 71 0 8
11 11 0 2
117 103 0 17
152 85 0 9
113 100 0 20
109 75 0 8
39 40 0 4
158 101 0 9
122 90 0 10
108 89 0 18
31 18 0 2
2 2 0 0
2305 1808 214
56.04 43.95
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NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT
COLBERT COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018

Republican
RUN DATE:07/24/18 12:58 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0003
ATTORNEY GENERAL WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
S M
TA
ER

RI A ET DT
ON L RE EE
YG L S RS

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 108 158 0 16
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 36 46 0 5
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 29 31 0 4
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 50 66 0 9
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 84 131 0 14
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 72 120 0 16
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 43 47 0 9
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 20 49 0 3
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 49 83 1 10
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 17 38 0 5
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 13 11 0 3
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 8 32 0 5
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 41 66 0 7
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 31 48 0 0
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 34 41 0 1
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 7 13 0 1
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 52 76 0 5
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 38 54 0 3
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 17 44 0 4
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 62 112 0 7
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 3 3 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 8 16 0 3
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 40 59 0 5
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 21 30 0 2
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 5 3 0 1
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 51 88 0 9
0027 COARMM 8 14 0 2
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 75 139 0 23
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 85 147 0 14
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 9 118 0 19
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 65 113 0 14
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 29 50 0 4
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 99 160 0 9
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 74 136 0 12
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 71 125 0 19
0036 ABSENTEE 14 34 0 3
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 2 0 1

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1556 2503 1 267

CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.33 61.66




NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/24/18 12:58 PM

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 6

(Vote for no more than )

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
COARMM

TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

SL
TO
EL
VL

13
30.

LS

39
33

8
61
24
15
60

3
14
30
12

2
28

5
75
88
97
58
25
92
74
59
11

0
23
88

AT

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY

JULY 17, 2018
Republican

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

ov uv

RU Vo NO

R

T ET DT

120

156
155
134
133

58
173
146
155

40

.
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N OO OO0 OO0 OO OOHOOOO
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N

2960

69.11
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/24/18 12:58 PM

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

BM
RE
AN
DD

SH
A

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY

JULY 17, 2018
Republican

S
IT

RCE ov uv

86
100
80
68
31
106
82
56
19

0
1580
41.41

T S RS
146 0 23
47 0 11
40 0 5
72 0 9
126 0 29
97 0 29
57 0 15
36 0 8
76 0 16
33 1 10
15 0 5
11 0 6
56 0 11
43 0 4
37 0 7
13 0 0
75 0 11
49 0 7
32 0 9
82 0 22
5 0 0

8 0 4
63 0 7
34 0 2
3 0 1
85 0 14
14 0 3
115 0 36
104 0 42
111 0 42
100 0 24
47 0 5
141 0 21
113 0 27
123 0 36
24 0 8
2 0 2
2235 1 511

58.58

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/24/18 12:58 PM

COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY

JULY 17, 2018
Republican

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

- WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

MMT
COE TAH
HLD CNO
RIW HLNM ov uv
INA EEA Vo NO
SGR LYS ET DT
TED L O RE EE
YRS E N S RS
112 102 0 68
31 34 0 22
29 23 0 12
36 59 0 30
107 66 0 56
82 70 0 56
36 42 0 21
36 22 0 14
60 55 0 28
28 22 0 10
9 9 0 9
13 19 0 13
30 54 0 30
27 40 0 12
31 32 0 13
4 7 0 10
56 51 0 26
30 44 0 21
22 28 0 15
75 62 0 44
2 3 0 1
11 6 0 10
45 43 0 16
20 27 0 6
5 3 0 1
53 63 0 32
12 8 0 4
83 77 0 77
101 78 0 67
81 89 0 63
73 73 0 46
29 38 0 16
103 116 0 49
60 100 0 62
83 65 0 67
17 21 0 13
0 2 0 2
1632 1653 1042
49.68 50.31
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/24/18 12:58 PM

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE

0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST

0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL

0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD

0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.

0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR

0027 COARMM
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION

0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST

0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

RA
IN

CD CM

HE

39
22
4

54
10
65
66
58
61
31
93
70
69
16

1
1419
42.84

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY

JULY 17, 2018
Republican

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

oV )

RC Vo NO

L S RS
107 0 71
33 0 17
28 0 11
64 0 21
104 0 64
75 0 64
52 0 21
32 0 12
56 1 30
27 0 13
14 0 7
21 0 11
49 0 34
39 0 12
34 0 12
6 0 9
51 0 27
46 0 17
28 0 13
79 0 43
2 0 1
10 0 10
49 0 16
26 0 5
4 0 1
65 0 29
9 0 5
109 0 63
115 0 65
107 0 68
88 0 43
39 0 13
126 0 49
98 0 54
78 0 68
22 0 13
1 0 2
1893 1 1014
57.15
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/24/18 12:58 PM

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE & INDUSTRIES

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE

0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST

0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL

0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD

0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.

0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR

0027 COARMM
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.

0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION

0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST

0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

52
25

5

64
12
88
94
77
76
29
114
84
70
16

1
1721
46.75

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY

JULY 17, 2018

Republican

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPCRTING

KE S RS
131 0 29
43 0 8
22 0 8
58 0 21
99 0 41
82 0 41
47 0 12
30 0 6
63 0 21
26 0 9
17 0 4
25 0 7
52 0 14
33 0 2
33 0 5
7 0 4
66 0 17
49 0 13
29 0 9
97 0 21
3 0 0
12 0 8
42 0 10
23 0 5
3 0 1
61 0 23
8 0 4
98 0 51
112 0 40
108 0 48
87 0 29
45 0 9
124 0 30
95 0 43
101 0 44
27 0 8
2 0 1
1960 646
53.24
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